
221 Furniture Row Racing 78 881 0 0 4 14 34

222 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 765 -116 -116 1 9 14

223 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 759 -122 -6 2 3 13

224 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 746 -135 -13 1 3 8

225 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 687 -194 -59 1 2 7

226 Team Penske 2 681 -200 -6 2 3 13

227 Hendrick Motorsports 24 648 -233 -33 0 2 2

228 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 643 -238 -5 0 0 0

229 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 637 -244 -6 0 2 2

2210 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 609 -272 -28 0 1 1

2211 Hendrick Motorsports 48 574 -307 -35 3 1 16

2212 Wood Brothers Racing 21 565 -316 -9 1 3 8

2213 Team Penske 22 542 -339 -23 1 1 1

2214 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 528 -353 -14 1 0 5

2215 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 508 -373 -20 0 1 1

2216 Richard Childress Racing 31 503 -378 -5 1 0 5

2217 Roush Fenway Racing 17 486 -395 -17 2 0 10

2218 Furniture Row Racing 77 477 -404 -9 0 0 0

2219 Hendrick Motorsports 5 437 -444 -40 1 0 5

2220 Roush Fenway Racing 6 408 -473 -29 0 0 0

2221 Richard Childress Racing 3 406 -475 -2 1 0 5

2222 Richard Childress Racing 27 382 -499 -24 0 0 0

2223 Hendrick Motorsports 88 379 -502 -3 0 0 0

2224 Germain Racing 13 378 -503 -1 0 0 0

2225 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 354 -527 -24 0 0 0

2226 Leavine Family Racing 95 351 -530 -3 0 0 0

2227 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 349 -532 -2 0 0 0

2228 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 346 -535 -3 0 0 0

2229 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 325 -556 -21 0 0 0

2230 Front Row Motorsports 38 276 -605 -49 0 0 0

2231 GO FAS Racing 32 242 -639 -34 0 0 0

2232 TriStar Motorsports 72 229 -652 -13 0 0 0

2233 Front Row Motorsports 34 227 -654 -2 0 0 0

2234 Premium Motorsports 15 174 -707 -53 0 0 0

2235 BK Racing 23 155 -726 -19 0 0 0

2036 BK Racing 83 135 -746 -20 0 0 0

2237 Circle Sport / TMG 33 105 -776 -30 0 0 0

638 Tommy Baldwin Racing 7 75 -806 -30 0 0 0

339 Beard Motorsports 175 67 -814 -8 0 0 0

1740 Premium Motorsports 55 57 -824 -10 0 0 0

1741 Rick Ware Racing 51 50 -831 -7 0 0 0

442 Motorsports Business Management 266 44 -837 -6 0 0 0
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243 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 1 -880 -43 0 0 0


